50
Fl
uo
re
sc
en
t L
am
ps
w
w
w
.p
ro
sp
er
ity
la
m
ps
.c
om
PANTONE 146 C
PANTONE 021 C
PANTONE 427 C
PANTONE 414 C
PANTONE 347 C
PANTONE 485 C
PANTONE 136 C
PANTONE 1205 C
Lumen Length
L1
Lamp Wattage Colour CRI
(Ra) (lm)Code (W) Appearance
(mm)
Length
L2
(mm)
FHO24T5/827 24 Incand. Warm White 80-89, 1B 1750 549 563
FHO24T5/830 24 Warm White 80-89, 1B 1750 549 563
FHO24T5/835 24 White 80-89, 1B 1750 549 563
FHO24T5/840 24 Cool White 80-89, 1B 1750 549 563
FHO24T5/865 24 Daylight 80-89, 1B 1600 549 563
FHO39T5/827 39 Incand. Warm White 80-89, 1B 3100 849 863
FHO39T5/830 39 Warm White 80-89, 1B 3100 849 863
FHO39T5/835 39 White 80-89, 1B 3100 849 863
FHO39T5/840 39 Cool White 80-89, 1B 3100 849 863
FHO39T5/865 39 Daylight 80-89, 1B 2850 849 863
FHO49T5/827 49 Incand. Warm White 80-89, 1B 4300 1449 1463
FHO49T5/830 49 Warm White 80-89, 1B 4300 1449 1463
FHO49T5/835 49 White 80-89, 1B 4300 1449 1463
FHO49T5/840 49 Cool White 80-89, 1B 4300 1449 1463
FHO49T5/865 49 Daylight 80-89, 1B 3950 1449 1463
FHO54T5/827 54 Incand. Warm White 80-89, 1B 4450 1149 1163
FHO54T5/830 54 Warm White 80-89, 1B 4450 1149 1163
FHO54T5/835 54 White 80-89, 1B 4450 1149 1163
FHO54T5/840 54 Cool White 80-89, 1B 4450 1149 1163
FHO54T5/865 54 Daylight 80-89, 1B 4050 1149 1163
FHO80T5/827 80 Incand. Warm White 80-89, 1B 6150 1449 1463
FHO80T5/830 80 Warm White 80-89, 1B 6150 1449 1463
FHO80T5/835 80 White 80-89, 1B 6150 1449 1463
FHO80T5/840 80 Cool White 80-89, 1B 6150 1449 1463
FHO80T5/865 80 Daylight 80-89, 1B 5700 1449 1463
T5(16mm) Tubular Fluorescent Lamps HO High OutputT5(16mm) Tubular Fluorescent Lamps HO High Output
Hours burned (h)
R
el
at
iv
e
nu
m
be
r o
f
fu
nc
tio
na
l l
am
ps
 %
40
50
60
70
80
90
100
11000 12000 13000 14000 15000 16000
%
RoHSRoHS
Compliance
1
2
16 mm
G5 base
Deluxe fluorescent colours : 827 = Incand. Warm White 2700K
830 = Warm White   3000K
835 = White    3500K
840 = Cool White   4200K
865 = Daylight          6500K
Base : G5 bi-pin
Coated with high efficiency tri-phosphors
High colour rendering group – 1B, Ra 80-89
Maximum luminous flux around 35°C
Design for use on ECG gear with up to 20% increase in efficiency
compared to T8 lamps
Higher luminaire efficiency as a result of small tube size offering
better optical control
Allow very slim luminaire design